SI. No.

Part Il Economics General Test Marks & Attendance - 2020

Roll No.
1 AG17/007
2 AG17/010
3 AG17/047
4 AG17/081

5 AG17/087
6 SG17/116
7 SG17/124
8 AG17/158
9 AG17/222
10 AG17/284

Barasat Govt College

Name

Arijit Ghosh

Debjit Ganguly
Bijan Kumar Ghosh
Sk. Minarul Islam

Rithik Ghosh
Shayan Dutta
Jyati Saha
Priyanm Karmakar
Megha Paul
Shuvenkar Baidya

Paper IV(100)

46
55
31
49

58
22
30
51
43
24

Attendance(%)

35
35
21
41

12

34

34
46



